
Awesome Grand Prix 2019-ELITE MEN (1,2 + U23)
June 15, 2019
Wave A (Men)
62.40 km, 78 laps of 0.80 km, winner: 1:22:10 - 45.56 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv Category Age Gender License NatCode UCIID Time Gap km/h Lap 1 Lap 8 Lap 16 Lap 24 Lap 32 Lap 40 Lap 48 Lap 56 Lap 64 Lap 72 Lap 78
1 2 PICKRELL, Riley Trek Red Truck Racing P/B Mosaic Homes Victoria British Columbia Elite 18 Men BC090862      CAN 100 461 427 79 1:22:10 45.56 1:09 1:04 1:07 1:03 1:02 1:03 1:09 0:59 1:04 1:05 0:54
2 19 MURISON, Alexander Trek Red Truck Racing P/B Mosaic Homes Vancouver British Columbia Elite 27 Men BC097957      GBR 100 133 672 87 1:22:11 0'00" 45.56 1:09 1:05 1:00 1:02 1:02 1:02 1:09 0:59 1:04 1:05 0:54
3 25 BUCKOSKY, Kyle Trek Red Truck Racing P/B Mosaic Homes Surrey British Columbia Elite 26 Men BC090287      CAN 100 077 475 53 "    0'01" "    1:09 1:04 1:02 1:03 1:03 1:03 1:09 1:00 1:03 1:06 0:55
4 3 FLETT-BROWN, amiel Glotman Simpson Cycling Vancouver British Columbia Elite 25 Men BC99600      CAN 100 161 360 33 1:22:12 "    45.55 1:12 1:05 1:02 1:03 1:03 1:02 1:08 1:00 1:04 1:07 0:55
5 42 HORN, Sam Mighty Cycling North Vancouver British Columbia Elite 27 Men BC098458      CAN 100 616 032 66 "    0'02" "    1:10 1:03 1:03 1:03 1:02 1:03 1:07 0:58 1:08 1:06 0:56
6 10 DAVIES, Dylan Langlois Brown Racing Vancouver British Columbia Elite 34 Men BC40655      CAN 100 106 759 43 "    "    "    1:06 1:02 1:03 1:03 1:03 1:02 1:08 1:00 1:04 1:06 0:56
7 5 GILL, grant Steed Cycles Vancouver British Columbia Elite 28 Men BC098189      CAN 100 543 370 57 1:22:15 0'05" 45.52 1:08 1:05 1:02 1:04 1:02 1:02 1:09 0:59 1:02 1:05 0:59
8 44 WALLACE, Thomas Glotman Simpson Cycling North Vancouver British Columbia Elite 32 Men BC98996      CAN 100 597 011 57 1:22:19 0'08" 45.49 1:11 1:02 1:03 1:02 1:04 1:02 1:08 0:58 1:03 1:05 1:03
9 28 FRASER-MARAUN, Alexander Trek Red Truck Racing P/B Mosaic Homes Burnaby British Columbia Elite 28 Men BC99218      CAN 100 535 882 38 1:22:22 0'12" 45.45 1:09 1:05 1:02 1:03 1:03 1:03 1:08 1:00 1:04 1:07 1:07

10 14 MACLEOD, Chris Trek Red Truck Racing P/B Mosaic Homes victoria British Columbia Elite 22 Men BC99346      CAN 100 596 993 39 1:18:01 -5 laps 44.92 1:09 1:01 1:07 1:03 1:10 1:03 1:09 1:08 1:10 1:05
11 18 KINNEY, Nigel Langlois Brown Racing Vancouver British Columbia Elite 34 Men BC090524      CAN 100 146 005 04 "    -5 laps "    1:09 1:03 1:08 1:04 1:09 1:04 1:09 1:05 1:10 1:04
12 22 RICHARDSON, Sean Cannondale pb Fortius Vancouver British Columbia Elite 18 Men BC99040      CAN 100 597 039 85 1:18:02 -5 laps 44.91 1:08 1:03 1:08 1:00 1:10 1:04 1:08 1:06 1:08 1:04
13 46 RICHARD, Normand Just Giver 4PD vancouver British Columbia Elite 31 Men BC090566      CAN 100 145 191 63 "    -5 laps "    1:10 1:04 1:05 1:04 1:09 1:04 1:09 1:03 1:09 1:04
14 12 MONETTE, Nick Mighty Cycling Victoria British Columbia Elite 26 Men BC99563      CAN 100 525 670 11 1:18:03 -5 laps 44.89 1:10 1:03 1:08 1:00 1:11 1:02 1:09 1:06 1:09 1:04
15 15 AITCHESON, Ryan First Internet Bank Cycling Team Ontario Elite 28 Men ON74314      CAN 100 068 798 09 1:18:04 -5 laps 44.89 1:08 1:04 1:06 1:03 1:10 1:03 1:08 1:05 1:09 1:05
16 52 WAKEFIELD, Brett Team Giant Vancouver Vancouver British Columbia Elite 30 Men BC090401      CAN 100 136 518 23 "    -5 laps "    1:10 1:01 1:05 1:03 1:10 1:04 1:07 1:04 1:09 1:05
17 38 LIND, Clarke Trek Red Truck Racing P/B Mosaic Homes British Columbia Elite 34 Men BC097235      CAN 100 143 613 37 1:18:05 -5 laps 44.88 1:09 1:05 1:06 1:02 1:09 1:05 1:08 1:06 1:08 1:05
18 33 JONES, Nicholas Langlois Brown Racing vancouver British Columbia Elite 37 Men BC091703      CAN 100 543 831 33 "    -5 laps "    1:07 1:05 1:08 1:06 1:08 1:03 1:09 1:04 1:10 1:05
19 47 TRAN, Wilson Langlois Brown Racing Vancouver British Columbia Elite 32 Men BC98961      CAN 100 491 968 65 "    -5 laps "    1:11 1:04 1:05 1:04 1:10 1:07 1:08 1:04 1:09 1:05
20 35 FITZMAURICE, Cameron TaG Cycling Race Team West Vancouver British Columbia Elite 21 Men BC093889      CAN 100 488 957 61 1:18:06 -5 laps 44.87 1:10 1:04 1:01 1:03 1:11 1:05 1:09 1:03 1:09 1:05
21 16 PLANT, Sherwood Langlois Brown Racing Vancouver British Columbia Elite 30 Men BC40612      CAN 100 136 519 24 "    -5 laps "    1:08 1:04 1:06 1:03 1:10 1:04 1:08 1:08 1:09 1:05
22 24 EVANS, oliver Trek Red Truck Racing P/B Mosaic Homes Victoria British Columbia Elite 21 Men BC99068      CAN 100 097 715 20 "    -5 laps "    1:08 1:03 1:03 1:05 1:03 1:01 1:08 1:19 1:10 1:04
23 37 GOLBECK, Ryan Mighty Cycling Vancouver British Columbia Elite 38 Men BC090124      CAN 100 401 985 01 1:19:05 -5 laps 44.30 1:12 1:03 1:05 1:03 1:10 1:03 1:08 1:03 1:06 1:06

DNF 45 ARMSTRONG, Brendan Trek Red Truck Racing P/B Mosaic Homes Vancouver British Columbia Elite 22 Men BC092301      CAN 100 153 096 14 44.92 1:11 1:06 1:06 1:02 1:10 1:05 1:08 1:04
DNF 17 KEHLER, Galen Phoenix Velo Training Group, Group W p/b Duffin's Donuts Maple Ridge British Columbia Elite 40 Men PR011857      CAN 100 522 640 85 "    "    1:12 1:04 1:05 1:03 1:13 1:04 1:09
DNF 43 INKSTER, Eric TaG Cycling Race Team North Vancouver British Columbia Elite 18 Men BC090043      CAN 100 491 856 50 "    "    1:10 1:04 1:06 1:03 1:08 1:04 1:09
DNF 6 RIDDELL, Patrick Langlois Brown Racing Richmond British Columbia Elite 25 Men BC99232      CAN 100 507 676 59 "    "    1:09 1:03 1:05 1:03 1:03 1:03
DNF 11 GLOVER, Cole Oak Bay Wheelers British Columbia Elite 25 Men PR011722      CAN 100 819 177 93 "    "    1:09 1:05 1:07 1:03 1:11 1:04
DNF 39 VAN DER SANDE, Marcus Hewdog Racing British Columbia Elite 23 Men BC098575      100 627 744 41 "    "    1:10 1:05 1:07 1:04
DNF 4 KEMP, Jeffrey Alete, Lost Boys Hit Squad Vancouver British Columbia Elite 34 Men BC98826      CAN 100 596 908 51 "    "    1:09 1:05 1:07
DNF 7 GRANT, John Independent Elite 39 Men PR012249      "    "    1:12 1:03 1:08
DNF 32 TOMLIN, Travis PenderFund p/b Neighbourhood Holdings Vancouver British Columbia Elite 32 Men BC097214      CAN 100 457 918 62 "    "    1:12 1:04 1:08
DNF 49 SHEFFIELD, Philip Independent Elite 31 Men 10054824178      "    "    1:14 1:05 1:07
DNF 9 SCOTT, Kevin Super Vacation Vancouver British Columbia Elite 28 Men BC098451      CAN 100 609 318 45 "    "    1:10 1:03 1:08
DNF 48 HILL, Andy Gastown Cycling Association Vancouver British Columbia Elite 32 Men BC098232      CAN 100 553 291 84 "    "    1:13 1:04 1:08
DNF 36 WANNOP, Scott Mighty Cycling Vancouver British Columbia Elite 35 Men BC98925      CAN 100 539 401 65 "    "    1:11 1:03 1:04
DNF 41 KONINGS, Zachary Hewdog Racing British Columbia Elite 22 Men BC40707      CAN 100 584 459 18 "    "    1:09 1:04 1:08
DNF 40 BRADBURY, Christopher Musette/ Enroute vancouver British Columbia Elite 28 Men BC097222      CAN 100 374 480 44 "    "    1:09 1:04 1:07
DNF 27 DUPUIS, Marc Hewdog Racing Salmon Arm British Columbia Elite 22 Men BC40554      CAN 100 543 401 88 "    "    1:10 1:04 1:07
DNF 20 GADZHIIEV, Ruslan Hewdog Racing Coquitlam British Columbia Elite 40 Men BC99411      UKR 100 606 348 82 "    "    1:10 1:05 1:07
DNF 26 MALLIE, Johannes Daniel Independent SURREY British Columbia Elite 32 Men BC99151      CAN 100 531 454 72 "    "    1:13 1:03 1:04
DNF 30 HOLCOMBE, Adam Glotman Simpson Cycling Vancouver British Columbia Elite 30 Men BC99231      CAN 100 581 897 75 "    "    1:12 1:05 1:07
DNF 23 WOLFF, Connor Super Vacation vancouver British Columbia Elite 26 Men 99746      CAN 100 555 416 75 "    "    1:09 1:05 1:01
DNF 31 WIWAD, Dylan Glotman Simpson Cycling Vancouver British Columbia Elite 29 Men BC99476      CAN 100 504 305 83 "    "    1:11 1:05 1:03
DNF 13 FOWLOW, Colin Glotman Simpson Cycling Victoria British Columbia Elite 21 Men BC097982      CAN 100 505 780 06 "    "    1:11 1:04 1:03
DNF 8 ROWE, Keegan Mighty Cycling Vancouver British Columbia Elite 34 Men PR012076      CAN 100 488 792 90 "    "    1:11 1:05
DNF 50 LOCK, Graham Hewdog Racing Manitoba U23 22 Men MB70186      CAN 100 154 762 31 "    "    1:10 1:06
DNF 34 WONG, Wai-Ben Glotman Simpson Cycling Vancouver British Columbia Elite 38 Men BC99010      CAN 100 060 261 08 "    "    1:12 1:04
DNF 29 OLSON, Ryan Independent British Columbia Elite 43 Men BC99593      CAN 100 765 726 89 "    "    1:12 1:03
DNF 21 KOBYLKA, Tomas Lost Boys Hit Squad Vancouver British Columbia Elite 30 Men BC98857      CAN 100 537 942 61 "    "    1:10 1:05
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Awesome Grand Prix 2019-ELITE MEN (1,2 + U23)
June 15, 2019
Elite (Men)
62.40 km, 78 laps of 0.80 km, winner: 1:22:10 - 45.56 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv Category Age Gender License NatCode UCIID Time Gap km/h Lap 1 Lap 8 Lap 16 Lap 24 Lap 32 Lap 40 Lap 48 Lap 56 Lap 64 Lap 72 Lap 78
1 2 PICKRELL, Riley Trek Red Truck Racing P/B Mosaic Homes Victoria British Columbia Elite 18 Men BC090862      CAN 100 461 427 79 1:22:10 45.56 1:09 1:04 1:07 1:03 1:02 1:03 1:09 0:59 1:04 1:05 0:54
2 19 MURISON, Alexander Trek Red Truck Racing P/B Mosaic Homes Vancouver British Columbia Elite 27 Men BC097957      GBR 100 133 672 87 1:22:11 0'00" 45.56 1:09 1:05 1:00 1:02 1:02 1:02 1:09 0:59 1:04 1:05 0:54
3 25 BUCKOSKY, Kyle Trek Red Truck Racing P/B Mosaic Homes Surrey British Columbia Elite 26 Men BC090287      CAN 100 077 475 53 "    0'01" "    1:09 1:04 1:02 1:03 1:03 1:03 1:09 1:00 1:03 1:06 0:55
4 3 FLETT-BROWN, amiel Glotman Simpson Cycling Vancouver British Columbia Elite 25 Men BC99600      CAN 100 161 360 33 1:22:12 "    45.55 1:12 1:05 1:02 1:03 1:03 1:02 1:08 1:00 1:04 1:07 0:55
5 42 HORN, Sam Mighty Cycling North Vancouver British Columbia Elite 27 Men BC098458      CAN 100 616 032 66 "    0'02" "    1:10 1:03 1:03 1:03 1:02 1:03 1:07 0:58 1:08 1:06 0:56
6 10 DAVIES, Dylan Langlois Brown Racing Vancouver British Columbia Elite 34 Men BC40655      CAN 100 106 759 43 "    "    "    1:06 1:02 1:03 1:03 1:03 1:02 1:08 1:00 1:04 1:06 0:56
7 5 GILL, grant Steed Cycles Vancouver British Columbia Elite 28 Men BC098189      CAN 100 543 370 57 1:22:15 0'05" 45.52 1:08 1:05 1:02 1:04 1:02 1:02 1:09 0:59 1:02 1:05 0:59
8 44 WALLACE, Thomas Glotman Simpson Cycling North Vancouver British Columbia Elite 32 Men BC98996      CAN 100 597 011 57 1:22:19 0'08" 45.49 1:11 1:02 1:03 1:02 1:04 1:02 1:08 0:58 1:03 1:05 1:03
9 28 FRASER-MARAUN, Alexander Trek Red Truck Racing P/B Mosaic Homes Burnaby British Columbia Elite 28 Men BC99218      CAN 100 535 882 38 1:22:22 0'12" 45.45 1:09 1:05 1:02 1:03 1:03 1:03 1:08 1:00 1:04 1:07 1:07

10 14 MACLEOD, Chris Trek Red Truck Racing P/B Mosaic Homes victoria British Columbia Elite 22 Men BC99346      CAN 100 596 993 39 1:18:01 -5 laps 44.92 1:09 1:01 1:07 1:03 1:10 1:03 1:09 1:08 1:10 1:05
11 18 KINNEY, Nigel Langlois Brown Racing Vancouver British Columbia Elite 34 Men BC090524      CAN 100 146 005 04 "    -5 laps "    1:09 1:03 1:08 1:04 1:09 1:04 1:09 1:05 1:10 1:04
12 22 RICHARDSON, Sean Cannondale pb Fortius Vancouver British Columbia Elite 18 Men BC99040      CAN 100 597 039 85 1:18:02 -5 laps 44.91 1:08 1:03 1:08 1:00 1:10 1:04 1:08 1:06 1:08 1:04
13 46 RICHARD, Normand Just Giver 4PD vancouver British Columbia Elite 31 Men BC090566      CAN 100 145 191 63 "    -5 laps "    1:10 1:04 1:05 1:04 1:09 1:04 1:09 1:03 1:09 1:04
14 12 MONETTE, Nick Mighty Cycling Victoria British Columbia Elite 26 Men BC99563      CAN 100 525 670 11 1:18:03 -5 laps 44.89 1:10 1:03 1:08 1:00 1:11 1:02 1:09 1:06 1:09 1:04
15 15 AITCHESON, Ryan First Internet Bank Cycling Team Ontario Elite 28 Men ON74314      CAN 100 068 798 09 1:18:04 -5 laps 44.89 1:08 1:04 1:06 1:03 1:10 1:03 1:08 1:05 1:09 1:05
16 52 WAKEFIELD, Brett Team Giant Vancouver Vancouver British Columbia Elite 30 Men BC090401      CAN 100 136 518 23 "    -5 laps "    1:10 1:01 1:05 1:03 1:10 1:04 1:07 1:04 1:09 1:05
17 38 LIND, Clarke Trek Red Truck Racing P/B Mosaic Homes British Columbia Elite 34 Men BC097235      CAN 100 143 613 37 1:18:05 -5 laps 44.88 1:09 1:05 1:06 1:02 1:09 1:05 1:08 1:06 1:08 1:05
18 33 JONES, Nicholas Langlois Brown Racing vancouver British Columbia Elite 37 Men BC091703      CAN 100 543 831 33 "    -5 laps "    1:07 1:05 1:08 1:06 1:08 1:03 1:09 1:04 1:10 1:05
19 47 TRAN, Wilson Langlois Brown Racing Vancouver British Columbia Elite 32 Men BC98961      CAN 100 491 968 65 "    -5 laps "    1:11 1:04 1:05 1:04 1:10 1:07 1:08 1:04 1:09 1:05
20 35 FITZMAURICE, Cameron TaG Cycling Race Team West Vancouver British Columbia Elite 21 Men BC093889      CAN 100 488 957 61 1:18:06 -5 laps 44.87 1:10 1:04 1:01 1:03 1:11 1:05 1:09 1:03 1:09 1:05
21 16 PLANT, Sherwood Langlois Brown Racing Vancouver British Columbia Elite 30 Men BC40612      CAN 100 136 519 24 "    -5 laps "    1:08 1:04 1:06 1:03 1:10 1:04 1:08 1:08 1:09 1:05
22 24 EVANS, oliver Trek Red Truck Racing P/B Mosaic Homes Victoria British Columbia Elite 21 Men BC99068      CAN 100 097 715 20 "    -5 laps "    1:08 1:03 1:03 1:05 1:03 1:01 1:08 1:19 1:10 1:04
23 37 GOLBECK, Ryan Mighty Cycling Vancouver British Columbia Elite 38 Men BC090124      CAN 100 401 985 01 1:19:05 -5 laps 44.30 1:12 1:03 1:05 1:03 1:10 1:03 1:08 1:03 1:06 1:06

DNF 8 ROWE, Keegan Mighty Cycling Vancouver British Columbia Elite 34 Men PR012076      CAN 100 488 792 90 44.09 1:11 1:05
DNF 34 WONG, Wai-Ben Glotman Simpson Cycling Vancouver British Columbia Elite 38 Men BC99010      CAN 100 060 261 08 "    "    1:12 1:04
DNF 29 OLSON, Ryan Independent British Columbia Elite 43 Men BC99593      CAN 100 765 726 89 "    "    1:12 1:03
DNF 23 WOLFF, Connor Super Vacation vancouver British Columbia Elite 26 Men 99746      CAN 100 555 416 75 "    "    1:09 1:05 1:01
DNF 31 WIWAD, Dylan Glotman Simpson Cycling Vancouver British Columbia Elite 29 Men BC99476      CAN 100 504 305 83 "    "    1:11 1:05 1:03
DNF 13 FOWLOW, Colin Glotman Simpson Cycling Victoria British Columbia Elite 21 Men BC097982      CAN 100 505 780 06 "    "    1:11 1:04 1:03
DNF 26 MALLIE, Johannes Daniel Independent SURREY British Columbia Elite 32 Men BC99151      CAN 100 531 454 72 "    "    1:13 1:03 1:04
DNF 30 HOLCOMBE, Adam Glotman Simpson Cycling Vancouver British Columbia Elite 30 Men BC99231      CAN 100 581 897 75 "    "    1:12 1:05 1:07
DNF 21 KOBYLKA, Tomas Lost Boys Hit Squad Vancouver British Columbia Elite 30 Men BC98857      CAN 100 537 942 61 "    "    1:10 1:05
DNF 40 BRADBURY, Christopher Musette/ Enroute vancouver British Columbia Elite 28 Men BC097222      CAN 100 374 480 44 "    "    1:09 1:04 1:07
DNF 48 HILL, Andy Gastown Cycling Association Vancouver British Columbia Elite 32 Men BC098232      CAN 100 553 291 84 "    "    1:13 1:04 1:08
DNF 27 DUPUIS, Marc Hewdog Racing Salmon Arm British Columbia Elite 22 Men BC40554      CAN 100 543 401 88 "    "    1:10 1:04 1:07
DNF 36 WANNOP, Scott Mighty Cycling Vancouver British Columbia Elite 35 Men BC98925      CAN 100 539 401 65 "    "    1:11 1:03 1:04
DNF 4 KEMP, Jeffrey Alete, Lost Boys Hit Squad Vancouver British Columbia Elite 34 Men BC98826      CAN 100 596 908 51 "    "    1:09 1:05 1:07
DNF 7 GRANT, John Independent Elite 39 Men PR012249      "    "    1:12 1:03 1:08
DNF 32 TOMLIN, Travis PenderFund p/b Neighbourhood Holdings Vancouver British Columbia Elite 32 Men BC097214      CAN 100 457 918 62 "    "    1:12 1:04 1:08
DNF 41 KONINGS, Zachary Hewdog Racing British Columbia Elite 22 Men BC40707      CAN 100 584 459 18 "    "    1:09 1:04 1:08
DNF 49 SHEFFIELD, Philip Independent Elite 31 Men 10054824178      "    "    1:14 1:05 1:07
DNF 9 SCOTT, Kevin Super Vacation Vancouver British Columbia Elite 28 Men BC098451      CAN 100 609 318 45 "    "    1:10 1:03 1:08
DNF 39 VAN DER SANDE, Marcus Hewdog Racing British Columbia Elite 23 Men BC098575      100 627 744 41 "    "    1:10 1:05 1:07 1:04
DNF 20 GADZHIIEV, Ruslan Hewdog Racing Coquitlam British Columbia Elite 40 Men BC99411      UKR 100 606 348 82 "    "    1:10 1:05 1:07
DNF 11 GLOVER, Cole Oak Bay Wheelers British Columbia Elite 25 Men PR011722      CAN 100 819 177 93 "    "    1:09 1:05 1:07 1:03 1:11 1:04
DNF 6 RIDDELL, Patrick Langlois Brown Racing Richmond British Columbia Elite 25 Men BC99232      CAN 100 507 676 59 "    "    1:09 1:03 1:05 1:03 1:03 1:03
DNF 17 KEHLER, Galen Phoenix Velo Training Group, Group W p/b Duffin's Donuts Maple Ridge British Columbia Elite 40 Men PR011857      CAN 100 522 640 85 "    "    1:12 1:04 1:05 1:03 1:13 1:04 1:09
DNF 43 INKSTER, Eric TaG Cycling Race Team North Vancouver British Columbia Elite 18 Men BC090043      CAN 100 491 856 50 "    "    1:10 1:04 1:06 1:03 1:08 1:04 1:09
DNF 45 ARMSTRONG, Brendan Trek Red Truck Racing P/B Mosaic Homes Vancouver British Columbia Elite 22 Men BC092301      CAN 100 153 096 14 "    "    1:11 1:06 1:06 1:02 1:10 1:05 1:08 1:04
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Awesome Grand Prix 2019-ELITE MEN (1,2 + U23)
June 15, 2019
U23 (Men)

Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv Category Age Gender License NatCode UCIID Time Gap km/h Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 4 Lap 6 Lap 8 Lap 10 Lap 12 Lap 13
DNF 50 LOCK, Graham Hewdog Racing Manitoba U23 22 Men MB70186      CAN 100 154 762 31 44.05 1:10 1:04 1:04 1:00 1:06 1:00 1:09 1:17
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